OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 2. - 5.5.2018

AucTtaHuua 48
05.05.2018

My>4umHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb

OTKpbITbIE
Pe3ynbtatsl

Oukm: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. MAYEKWH, ApTem

2. TBAPAVSH, Bnagvcnas
3. OXOTUHCKUN, AneH

4. WALKOB, Knpunn

5. JIbIYKOBCKUI, Anekceli
6. TEMUPIAJIN, Ackap

r/p

1991
1998
2001
2000
1998
2000

PaspsasKomaHga
MCMHKMWMHCK
MC  MwuHcK
KazaxcTtaH
MC KasaxctaH
KMC MwuHCK
KazaxcTtaH

R.T.

+0,68
+0,72
+0,66
+0,77
+0,71
+0,68

PesynbTtar paspag Ouku

22.95
23.65
24.22
24.41
24.42
2491

756
691
643
628
627
591

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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