, 2. - 5.5.2018

05.05.20	48 018		, 50m				
: FINA 2							
	,	/		R.T.			
1.	,	1991		+0,68	22.95	756	
2.	,	1998		+0,72	23.65	691	
3.	,	2001		+0,66	24.22	643	
4.	,	2000		+0,77	24.41	628	
5.	,	1998		+0,71	24.42	627	
6.	•	2000		+0,68	24.91	591	